Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ruby Soper - (852501) - Weston-Super-Mare SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Date

15/04/18
14/03/20
02/02/20
27/01/119
11/02/18
27/05/18
16/02/19
29/05/16
28/10/17
23/04/16
18/03/17
09/07/16
23/07/15
02/08/14
12/05/13
03/11/12

Date

14/03/20
02/02/20
16/02/19
27/01/19
27/05/18
15/04/18
11/02/18

Meet

Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet

Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier
Somerset County Championships

Somerset County Championships 2019
Somerset County Championships 2018
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier

Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016

Millfield Super Series

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Millfield School Super Series (LC)

City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet
Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014
Millfield Last Chance Meet

City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet

Meet

Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier
Somerset County Championships

Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet
Somerset County Championships 2019
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier
Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet

Somerset County Championships 2018
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31.58 417 F 28/10/17 Millfield Super Series Millfield Weston S M 1
31.65 415 F 18/03/17 Millfield School Super Series (LC) Millfield Weston S M 1
31.81 408 F 09/07/16 City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet Bristol Weston S M 3
31.38 425 H 29/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth Weston S M 1
31.64 415 F 23/04/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Weston SM 1
32.70 376 H 23/07/15  Swim Wales Summer Open Meet Swansea Weston S M 1
34.15 330 H 02/08/14  Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Weston S M 1
35.23 300 F 12/05/13  Millfield Last Chance Meet Millfield Weston SM 1
38.14 237 F 03/11/12  City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet Bristol Weston SM 3
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